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Institute ID: IR-C-C-43932
Institute Name: Vidhya Sagar Womens College

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1060 1060 991
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 146 146
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged
of all years) Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &
female)
UG[3 0 2384 2384 2384 0 0 73 2299
Years
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 149 149 149 0 0 4 143

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2013-14) 1030 729 (2015-16) 532

(2014-15) 1080 906 (2016-17) 628

(2015-16) 991 858 (2017-18) 601

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 106 83 (2015-16) 77

(2015-16) 106 77 (2016-17) 73

(2016-17) 146 57 (2017-18) 49

201415

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18

Utilised Amount

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

201213

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

and Central Funds Private Bodies
Government
246 54 3 2069
8 0 0 139
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
231 180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY 180

THOUSAND)
315 180000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY 240

THOUSAND)
140 200000 (TWO LAKHS) 310
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.) selected for Higher
placed Studies
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 0
0 0 (Zero) 7

2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

41661 (FORTY ONE THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND SIXTY ONE)

Library

TY SEVEN)

258187 (TWO LAKH FIFTY EIGHT TH
OUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND EIGH O THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND T
HIRTY SEVEN)

Utilised Amount

1182637 (ELEVEN LAKH EIGHTY TW
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New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

533900 (FIVE LAKH THIRTY THREE T
HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED)

49357596 (FOUR CRORES NINETY T
HREE LAKH FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAN
D FIVE HUNDRED AND NINETY SIX)

30961632 (THREE CRORES NINE LA
KH SIXTY ONE THOUSAND SIX HUN
DRED AND THIRTY TWO)

1364795 (THIRTEEN LAKH SIXTY FO
UR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED A
ND NINETY FIVE)

274090 (TWO LAKH SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSAND AND NINTY)

659709 (SIX LAKH FIFTY NINE THOU
SAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND NINE)

45637501 (FOUR CRORES FIFTY SIX
LAKH THIRTY SEVEN THOUSAND FI
VE HUNDRED AND ONE)

29121907 (TWO CRORES NINETY O
NE LAKH TWENTY ONE THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND SEVEN)

1260134 (TWELVE LAKH SIXTY THO
USAND ONE HUNDRED AND THIRT
Y FOUR)

1736891 (SEVENTEEN LAKH THIRTY
SIXTHOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED A
ND NINETY ONE)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)
1 Dr C SHALINI 50  Dean/Principal / Director / Female Ph.D 313
Vice Chancellor

2 C ANURADHA 35  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 136
3 S VALLI 34  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 84
4 R SUKARANJANI 33  Assistant Professor Female SET 76
5 S SANTHIA DEVI 29  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 77
6 P LAMUTHA 30  Assistant Professor Female SET 84
7 S SANTHA LAKSHMI 34  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 64
8 M VIJAYA VALLI 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 64
9 S YOGAMBAL 47  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36
10 M JENITA PACKIAM 26  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 36
11 K BHAVANI 32  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 42
12 R NATHIYA 30  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 15
13 R NANDHINI 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 35
14 S KAYATHRI 29  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 34
15 B KALPANA 40  Associate Professor Female M. Phil 193
16 R RENUGADEVI 33  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 118
17 JJANSIRANI 38  Assistant Professor Female SET 96
18 S RADHA 34  Assistant Professor Female SET 116

Is Associated Currently working

Last Year with institution?
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes No
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes

174081 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY FOUR
THOUSAND AND EIGHTY ONE)

47912499 (FOUR CRORES SEVENTY
NINE LAKH TWELVE THOUSAND FO
UR HUNDRED AND NINETY NINE)

23640690 (TWO CRORES THIRTY SI
X LAKH FORTY THOUSAND SIX HUN
DRED AND NINETY )

1633064 (SIXTEEN LAKH THIRTY TH
REE THOUSAND AND SIXTY FOUR)

196676 (ONE LAKH NINETY SIX THO
USAND SIX HUNDRED AND SEVENT
Y SIX)

Not available

Yes, in some of the buildings

Yes, less than 40% of the

buildings
Joining  Leaving Association
Date Date type
20-05- - Regular
2015
02-07- - Regular
2007
04-07- - Regular
2011
15-06- - Regular
2012
02-07- - Regular
2012
04-07- - Regular
2011
03-07- - Regular
2013
03-07- - Regular
2013
01-06- - Regular
2015
01-06- - Regular
2015
02-08- - Regular
2017
08-09- - Regular
2017
05-08-  31-10- Regular
2015 2018
11-01- - Regular
2016
26-06- - Regular
2005
01-07- - Regular
2010
05-07- - Regular
2010
02-07- - Regular

2012
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47
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49
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51

R VENKATESWARI

B SUDHA

M RAJESWARI

J SUGANTHI

B DEEPA

D UMA MAHESWARI

Dr G VALARMATHI

N S SARAVANAN

R HEMA

A JENITA ROSELINE

G SUBHASRI

S NITHYA

A CHRISTHU KAMAL

RAJ

R YAMINI

R REVATHI

V RAJALAKSHMI

C SARANYA DEVI

Dr R JAYANTHI

D SHOBANA

J JEYA HEPSIPA

S SAMITHA KOWSER

Dr R REKHA

E VENKATESWARI

T JANAKI

R KANIMOZHI

K HEMAVATHY

K KALAIVANI

K NITHYA

G JAYANTHI

Dr R LATHA

P GOMATHY

T M KOPPERUNDEVI

M KAMATCHI

32

35

35

38

29

34

50

42

41

39

41

36

38

33

45

44

30

42

27

35

34

40

36

41

41

47

43

33

33

51

40

42

42

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

SET

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

NET

SET

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

86

66

87

109

34

46

291

208

183

126

114

71

158

102

168

132

65

137

19

75

59

157

84

101

48

75

156

36

48

121

107

54

166

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2013

02-07-
2014

02-07-
2014

01-07-
2015

10-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

01-07-
2013

07-07-
2008

01-07-
2010

01-07-
2011

02-07-
2012

08-06-
2012

03-12-
2014

01-07-
2015

17-07-
2006

02-07-
2008

01-07-
2015

04-07-
2016

01-12-
2016

20-10-
2017

08-08-
2017

26-06-
2005

01-07-
2011

01-07-
2013

14-07-
2014

01-06-
2015

16-06-
2014

01-07-
2015

04-07-
2016

23-06-
2008

17-08-
2009

06-07-
2014

01-07-
2015

16-07-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

N SUDHA

Dr R ARUNADEVI

P D YEKANATH

R SAMUEL

KIRUBAKARAN

P SHOBA

S JAGADEESWARI

D SEETHALAKSHMI

T PARIKODI

S DHARANI

V SUJATHA

K JEYAGOWRI

V PRIYADHARSHINI

T VIJIYALAKSHMI

H SHADHIKA

S BUVANESWARI

G AROCKIA

CAROLINE JANET

Dr A PERSIA

DY ATHINA

JOSPHINE

B PADMADEVI

M

PARUVATHAVATHANA

B ANIJI

K SRIDEVI

A VINAYAGAM

R SARANYA DEVI

R POONKUZHALI

S JOTHEESWARI

C SUBA

M TAMILMALAR

K DHANALAKSHMI

M CHITRA

MANOGARI

Dr D SHANTHI

P DHANALAKSHMI

47

45

48

44

39

35

38

45

35

43

38

29

31

37

33

38

30

34

28

40

34

35

41

37

30

29

28

36

34

43

27

36

38

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Phil

Ph.D

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

Ph.D

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

25

265

211

169

132

132

121

120

97

92

156

61

53

84

94

36

30

60

23

61

90

36

146

37

74

61

42

60

13

188

82

171

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2016

01-06-
2009

01-12-
2010

03-10-
2008

02-07-
2007

02-07-
2007

10-06-
2008

02-07-
2008

02-07-
2010

01-12-
2010

02-07-
2012

01-07-
2013

03-02-
2014

20-07-
2014

01-12-
2014

03-08-
2015

11-01-
2016

03-07-
2017

09-01-
2017

21-06-
2013

06-07-
2011

01-09-
2017

02-07-
2008

01-07-
2015

10-08-
2015

14-12-
2015

16-06-
2016

01-07-
2013

15-07-
2016

03-07-
2014

18-07-
2018

28-11-
2017

02-07-
2018

28-03-
2018

22-03-
2018

10-04-
2018

23-06-
2018

31-01-
2018

11-10-
2017

31-10-
2017

28-03-
2018

30-09-
2017

10-04-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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J PARIMALA

N GOWRI

D PRIYADHARSHINI

S GOMATHI MEENA

A MOHANA SUNDARI

P K GAYTHRI

M JUWAIRIYAH

K KALAIMATHI

P GEETHA

T EZHIL

R VAISHNAVI

Dr G JAYANTHI

K LATHA

A ARIFA BEGUM

Dr P ANANTHI

G DINESH KUMAR

33

24

38

35

33

28

27

38

39

42

27

46

33

23

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M. Phil

30

156

119

138

18

18

112

90

36

49

277

100

22

108

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07-
2018

16-06-
2018

02-07-
2007

05-01-
2010

05-07-
2010

09-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

15-07-
2009

23-11-
2017

07-07-
2016

02-07-
2018

15-06-
2005

12-07-
2010

12-11-
2018

02-07-
2018

09-07-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



